1
File Number 4355.1
HS-1840ARH
Rad-Hard 16 Channel CMOS Analog
Multiplexer with High-Z Analog Input
Protection
The HS-1840ARH is a radiation hardened, monolithic 16
channel multiplexer constructed with the Intersil Rad-Hard

• No Latch-Up
Pinouts
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9563002QXC HS1-1840ARH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9563002QYC HS9-1840ARH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9563002V9A HS0-1840ARH-Q 25
5962F9563002VXC HS1-1840ARH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9563002VYC HS9-1840ARH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-1840ARH/PROTO HS1-1840ARH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-1840ARH/PROTO HS9-1840ARH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS1-1840ARH (SBDIP) CDIP2-T28
TOP VIEW